Technical data sheet
OMEGA AB Aluminium Tape
To ensure the air and wind-tightness of a building’s shell the membranes or sheeting materials
used must be permanently sealed at overlaps, gaps, joins and penetrations areas. OMEGA AB Alu
Tape has a tear-resistant backing of aluminium/polyester composite membrane coated with
bitumen adhesive with excellent bonding properties which is also age-resistant and and UV-
resistant.
Available dimensions
Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton
3OMAL50 50 mm 10 m - 12 rolls
3OMAL100 100 mm 10 m 50 / 50 6 rolls
3OMAL150 150 mm 10 m 75 / 75 4 rolls
3OMAL200 200 mm 10 m 100 / 100 3 rolls
3OMAL300 300 mm 10 m 150 / 150 2 rolls
Technical data
Material composition
ALU/ PETP composite/
elastomer bitumen